FIDELS



MENU

CHICKEN DRUMETTES $23
Spicy tamarind sauce

CORN EMPANADAS (3PCS) $23
Chimichurri

LAMB EMPANADAS (3PCS) $23
Chimichurri

PRAWN TEMPURA $19
Sweet chilli, jalaperio

WAGYU SLIDER $23
Jalaperio, cheddar

FRIES $13
Tajin salt

ONION RINGS $12
Chipotle Mayonnaise

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments
incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays
(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



COCKTAIL LIST

COCONUT BESO (M)

Malibu, Bacardi, pineapple,
cranberry, vanilla & coconut

ARMOR EN ROSA (M)

Ketel One Vodka,
De Kuyper Peach Schnapps,
cranberry, lychee & lemon

PASSIONFRUIT

MOJITO (V)
Bacardi, Passoa, lime,
passionfruit puree, mint

LYCHEE ROSE

DAIQUIRI (IV)
Bacardi, Paraiso, lime,

rose & lychee

PURPLE RAIN
Ketel One Vodka, Alize,
raspberry & lemon

26

25

25

26

26

BUSINESS AS 26
YUZUAL (M)

El Jimador, Nanako Yuzu Liqueur,
lime & agave

LA TROPICA 26
Plantation Pineapple Rum,

Créme de Bananes, pineapple &
cinnamon

SPICED MANGO 26

MOJITO (M)
Captain Morgan, lime, mango
puree, mint

MANGO DAIQUIRI (M) 26
Bacardi, Mango De Kuyper, lime,
mango puree

(M) Mocktail available upon request ($12) | * contains egg white

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments
incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays
(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.

BEER & CIDER

ON TAP

Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Furphy Ale

Great Northern Super Crisp
Stone & Wood

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale
4 Pines Japanese Lager

BEER

Cascade Light 2.4%

Pure Blonde 4.2%

Corona 4.5%

Asahi 5.0%

Peroni 5.1%

Heineken 5.0%

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4.0%
Great Northern Zero 0.0%

CIDER
Somersby Pear 4.5%
Somersby Apple 4.5%

Mercury Hard Crushed Raspberry 8.2%

RTD’S

Jack & Cola

Canadian Club & Dry
Vodka Cruiser
Pineapple, Guava
Smirnoff

Ice Red, Double Black

SCHOONER
10.9
11.1
11.1
10.4
12.9
12.7
12.7

PINT
14.8
15
15
14.3
17.2
16.8
16.8

JUG
32.7
33.6
33.3
31.2
38.7
38.1
38.1

11.2
12.7
13.7
14.2
13.7
187
14.5
11.7

14.5
14.5
13

16.5
17.5
17

16.5

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments
incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays
(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



WINES WINE

SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE ROSE GLASS BOTTLE

Domaine Chandon Yarra Valley, VIC 19 90 Rogers & Rufus Grenache Rosé Barossa Valley, SA 19 90

Da Luca Prosecco Veneto, taly 14 70 Mirabeau ‘Classic’ Rosé Provence, France 85

CHAMPAGNE

Piper-Heidsieck ‘Cuvée Brut’ Reims, France 30 175 ——

Veuve Clicquot-Ponsardin ‘Yellow Label’ Reims, France 215 Devils Staircase Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 1772

Veuve Clicquot-Ponsardin Rosé Reims, France 280 Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington, VIC 80

Ruinart Brut Reims, France 365 TarraWarra Estate Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC 95
Hentley Farm ‘Villain & Vixen’ Grenache Barossa Valley, SA 70

WHITE Argento ‘Organic’ Malbec Mendoza, Argentina 15 65

Seppelt ‘Great Western’ Riesling Great Western, VIC 15 65 Tar & Roses Shiraz Heathcote, VIC 17 70

Frankie Sauvignon Blanc South Eastern Australia 14 60 Heathcote Estate Shiraz Heathcote, VIC 140

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA 90 VR Sl e e G, & 19 80

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Mariborough, Nz e St Hallet ‘Blockhead’ Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 85

Riposte ‘The Stiletto’ Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA 16 70 Yalumba Syrah Eden Valley, SA 100

Maude Pinot Gris Central Otago, NZ 80 Juniper Crossing ‘Original Red’ Margaret River, WA 14 60

e S 90 Hesketh ‘Regional Selections’ Cabernet Coonawarra, SA 80

Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blanc Loire Valley, France 90

Oakridge ‘Hazeldene’ Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC 115

Kooyong ‘Clonale’ Chardonnay Mornington, VIC 95

Josef Chromy ‘Pepik’ Chardonnay Tamar Valley, TAS 85 MOSCATO

Petaluma ‘White Label’ Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 19 80 T'Gallant Pink Moscato Mornington, VIC 15 76

Devil's Lair ‘Honeybomb’ Chardonnay Margaret River, WA 16 70

(M) Mocktail available upon request ($12) | * contains egg white

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments
incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays
(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



SPIRITS

RUM
Angostura 1919

Appleton Estate Signature Blend

Bacardi

Bacardi Oakheart Spiced
Baron Samedi Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken Spiced

Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Pineapple
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Zacapa 23YO

TEQUILA

Cuervo 1800 coconut
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

El Jimador Reposado
Herradura Plata Flange Silver
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Patron Reposado
Patron Ariejo

Patron Silver

Patron Café XO

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments
incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays

RUM/TEQUILA

16.8
15.8
13.8
14.8
156.30
14.5
16.3
16.8
16.8
15.3
19.8

17
18.8

17
19.8
13.8
16.8
17.8
18.8
28,8
23,3}
21.3
21.3

(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.

SPIRITS

SCOTCH

Blended

Chivas Regal 12Y0O
Chivas Regal 18Y0O
Chivas Regal XV Ultis
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Monkey Shoulder

Single Malt

Balvenie 12Y0O

Glenlivet Single Malt 12YO
Glenlivet 15Y0

Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Glenfiddich Special
Reserve 12Y0

Glenfiddich 15Y0O
Glenmorangie Original
Lagavulin 16YO
Laphroaig 10YO

Macallan Single Malt 12YO
Fine Oak

Oban 14YO

Starward Wine Cask
Single Malt

Talisker 10YO

16.8
23.3
31:3
13.8

45
15.3

20.8
16.3
19.8
16.8
18.8

25
19.8
23.3

22
23.3

23'3
189

19.3

WHISKY/COGNAC
WHISKY
Basil Haydens 16.8
Bulleit 14
Jim Beam White 15
Makers Mark 15.8
Michters Small Batch 19.8
Wild Turkey 15.8
Woodford Reserve 17.8
Gentleman Jack Tennessee  15.8
Jack Daniel’s Fire 14.8
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee 15
Michters Sour Mash 19.8
Gospel Solera Rye 16.8
Canadian Club 14
Canadian Club 12YO 16
Jameson 15.8
Suntory Hakushu 36.3
Distillers Reserve
Suntory Hibiki Harmony 36.3
COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP 17.8
Hennessy XO 7.8
Remy VSOP 17.8
Remy Martin XO 36.3

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments
incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays
(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



SPIRITS VODKA/GIN

VODKA

Absolut 16.8
Absolut Vanilla 15.8
Belvedere 17.8
Ciroc 5.8
Grey Goose 19.8
Haku Japanese 178
Ketel One 13.8
GIN

Aviation 18.8
Beefeater 24 17.8
Beefeater 13.8
Bombay Sapphire 1583
Bombay Sapphire Bramble 16.8
Four Pillars Rare 16.8
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 19.8
Four Pillars Olive Leaf 17.8
Hendrick’s 16.8
Hendrick’s Midsummer Solstice 18.3
Ki No Bi Sei Navy Strength 24.3
Plymouth 7948
Plymouth Sloe 16.8
Suntory Roku 16.8
Tanqueray 13.8
Tanqueray No.10 17.8

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments
incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays
(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



