

# **MENU CHICKEN DRUMETTES \$23** Spicy tamarind sauce **CORN EMPANADAS (3PCS) \$23** Chimichurri LAMB EMPANADAS (3PCS) \$23 Chimichurri **PRAWN TEMPURA \$19** Sweet chilli, jalapeño **WAGYU SLIDER \$23** Jalapeño, cheddar FRIES \$13 Tajin salt **ONION RINGS \$12** Chipotle Mayonnaise

# **COCKTAIL LIST**

26 BUSINESS AS

26

COCONUT BESO (M)

Ketel One Vodka, Alize, raspberry & lemon

Malibu, Bacardi, pineapple, cranberry, vanilla & coconut		YUZUAL (M)  El Jimador, Nanako Yuzu Liqueur, lime & agave
ARMOR EN ROSA (M) Ketel One Vodka, De Kuyper Peach Schnapps, cranberry, lychee & lemon	25	LA TROPICA 26 Plantation Pineapple Rum, Crème de Bananes, pineapple & cinnamon
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO (M) Bacardi, Passoã, lime, passionfruit puree, mint	25	SPICED MANGO MOJITO (M) Captain Morgan, lime, mango puree, mint
LYCHEE ROSE  DAIQUIRI (M)  Bacardi, Paraiso, lime, rose & lychee	26	MANGO DAIQUIRI (M) 26 Bacardi, Mango De Kuyper, lime, mango puree
PURPLE RAIN	26	

(M) Mocktail available upon request (\$12) | \* contains egg white

## **BEER & CIDER**

ON TAP	SCHOONER	PINT	JUG
Carlton Draught	10.9	14.8	32.7
Carlton Dry	11.1	15	33.6
Furphy Ale	11.1	15	33.3
Great Northern Super Crisp	10.4	14.3	31.2
Stone & Wood	12.9	17.2	38.7
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale	12.7	16.8	38.1
4 Pines Japanese Lager	12.7	16.8	38.1
BEER			
Cascade Light 2.4%			11.2
Pure Blonde 4.2%			12.7
Corona 4.5%			13.7
Asahi 5.0%			14.2
Peroni 5.1%			13.7
Heineken 5.0%			13.7
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4.0%			14.5
Great Northern Zero 0.0%			11.7
CIDER			
Somersby Pear 4.5%			14.5
Somersby Apple 4.5%			14.5
Mercury Hard Crushed Raspberry 8.2%			13
RTD'S			
Jack & Cola			16.5
Canadian Club & Dry			17.5
Vodka Cruiser			17
Pineapple, Guava			
Smirnoff			16.5
Ice Red, Double Black			

# WINES

SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE
Domaine Chandon Yarra Valley, VIC	19	90
Da Luca Prosecco Veneto, Italy	14	70
CHAMPAGNE		
Piper-Heidsieck 'Cuvée Brut' Reims, France	30	175
Veuve Clicquot-Ponsardin 'Yellow Label' Reims, France		215
Veuve Clicquot-Ponsardin Rosé Reims, France		280
Ruinart Brut Reims, France		365
WHITE		
Seppelt 'Great Western' Riesling Great Western, VIC	15	65
Frankie Sauvignon Blanc South Eastern Australia	14	60
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA		90
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	17	72
Riposte 'The Stiletto' Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA	16	70
Maude Pinot Gris Central Otago, NZ	80	
Ox Hardy Fiano McLaren Vale, SA		80
Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blanc Loire Valley, France		90
Oakridge 'Hazeldene' Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC		115
Kooyong 'Clonale' Chardonnay Mornington, VIC		95
Josef Chromy 'Pepik' Chardonnay Tamar Valley, TAS		85
Petaluma 'White Label' Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA	19	80
Devil's Lair 'Honeybomb' Chardonnay Margaret River, WA	16	70

(M) Mocktail available upon request (\$12) | \* contains egg white

## **WINE**

ROSÉ	GLASS	BOTTLE
Rogers & Rufus Grenache Rosé Barossa Valley, SA	19	90
Mirabeau 'Classic' Rosé Provence, France		85
250		
RED		
Devils Staircase Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ	17	72
Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington, VIC		80
TarraWarra Estate Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC		95
Hentley Farm 'Villain & Vixen' Grenache Barossa Valley, SA		70
Argento 'Organic' Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	15	65
Tar & Roses Shiraz Heathcote, VIC	17	72
Heathcote Estate Shiraz Heathcote, VIC		140
Metala Shiraz Langhorne Creek, SA	19	80
St Hallet 'Blockhead' Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA		85
Yalumba Syrah Eden Valley, SA		100
Juniper Crossing 'Original Red' Margaret River, WA	14	60
Hesketh 'Regional Selections' Cabernet Coonawarra, SA		80
MOSCATO		
T'Gallant Pink Moscato Mornington, VIC	15	76

# SPIRITS

#### RUM/TEQUILA

L	J	J۱V	ועוע

Angostura 1919	16.8
Appleton Estate Signature Blend	15.8
Bacardi	13.8
Bacardi Oakheart Spiced	14.8
Baron Samedi Spiced	15.30
Captain Morgan Spiced	14.5
Kraken Spiced	16.3
Plantation 3 Stars	16.8
Plantation Pineapple	16.8
Sailor Jerry Spiced	15.3
Zacapa 23YO	19.8

#### **TEQUILA**

1240127	
Cuervo 1800 coconut	17
Don Julio Reposado	18.8
Don Julio Blanco	17
Don Julio Añejo	19.8
El Jimador Reposado	13.8
Herradura Plata Flange Silver	16.8
Herradura Reposado	17.8
Herradura Añejo	18.8
Patron Reposado	23.3
Patron Añejo	23.3
Patron Silver	21.3
Patron Café XO	21.3

## **SPIRITS**

#### WHISKY/COGNAC

SCOTCH		WHISKY	
Blended		Basil Haydens	16.8
Chivas Regal 12YO	16.8	Bulleit	14
Chivas Regal 18YO	23.3	Jim Beam White	15
Chivas Regal XV Ultis	31.3	Makers Mark	15.8
Johnnie Walker Black	13.8	Michters Small Batch	19.8
Johnnie Walker Blue	45	Wild Turkey	15.8
Monkey Shoulder	15.3	Woodford Reserve	17.8
		Gentleman Jack Tennessee	15.8
Single Malt		Jack Daniel's Fire	14.8
Balvenie 12YO	20.8	Jack Daniel's Tennessee	15
Glenlivet Single Malt 12YO	16.3	Michters Sour Mash	19.8
Glenlivet 15YO	19.8	Gospel Solera Rye	16.8
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	16.8	Canadian Club	14
Glenfiddich Special Reserve 12YO	18.8	Canadian Club 12YO	16
Glenfiddich 15YO	25	Jameson	15.8
Glenmorangie Original	19.8	Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve	36.3
Lagavulin 16YO	23.3	Suntory Hibiki Harmony	36.3
Laphroaig 10YO	22		
Macallan Single Malt 12YO Fine Oak	23.3	COGNAC	
Oban 14YO	23.3	Hennessy VSOP	17.8
Starward Wine Cask	189	Hennessy XO	37.3
Single Malt		Remy VSOP	17.8
Talisker 10YO	19.3	Remy Martin XO	36.3



# **SPIRITS**

#### **VODKA/GIN**

١/	$\cap$	ח	K	Δ
v	$\mathbf{\circ}$			•

Absolut	16.8
Absolut Vanilla	15.8
Belvedere	17.8
Ciroc	15.3
Grey Goose	19.8
Haku Japanese	17.3
Ketel One	13.8

#### GIN

GIV	
Aviation	18.8
Beefeater 24	17.8
Beefeater	13.8
Bombay Sapphire	15.3
Bombay Sapphire Bramble	16.8
Four Pillars Rare	16.8
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	19.8
Four Pillars Olive Leaf	17.8
Hendrick's	16.8
Hendrick's Midsummer Solstice	18.3
Ki No Bi Sei Navy Strength	24.3
Plymouth	15.8
Plymouth Sloe	16.8
Suntory Roku	16.8
Tanqueray	13.8
Tanqueray No.10	17.8

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.